CUPRA Price List

Model

Born
V+ Debut Edition

Leon Sportstourer
Vv

V e-HYRBID

VZ

Ateca
VZ

Formentor
Vv

V e-HYRBID
VZ

July 2024

Pricing and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Motor

170kW BEV

110kW MHEV
180kW PHEV
228kW Petrol

221kW Petrol

110kW Petrol
180kW PHEV
228kW Petrol

Drive

RWD

FWD
FWD
AWD

AWD

FWD
FWD
AWD

Prices are maximum retail prices including GST and exclude on road costs.

cCcuUPRA

MRP

$59,900

$55,900
$64,900
$76,500

$75,900

$56,900
$64,900
$79,500



