

CUPRA Price List

Model	Motor	Drive	MRP
Born			
	170LM/DEM	DVVD	¢=0.000
V+ Debut Edition	170kW BEV	RWD	\$59,900
Leon Sportstourer			
V	110kW MHEV	FWD	\$55,900
V e-HYRBID	180kW PHEV	FWD	\$64,900
VZ	228kW Petrol	AWD	\$76,500
Ateca			
VZ	221kW Petrol	AWD	\$75,900
			. ,
Formentor			
V	110kW Petrol	FWD	\$56,900
V e-HYRBID	180kW PHEV	FWD	\$64,900
VZ	228kW Petrol	AWD	\$79,500